
2022-2023

3529 West Kalum Road Day's in Session 186
Terrace, BC V8G 0C8 Number of Days of Instuction 179
(250) 615-2844 Number of Pro-D Days 6
www.nagkschool.ca Number of Administrative Days 1
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June 29: Administrative Day
June 29-Sept 4: Summer Break

  NID (No School for Students)

Proposed 2022-2023 School Calendar
School Opening Day Tuesday September 6, 2022 Non-Instructional days (Schools not in Session)
Truth Reconcilation Day Friday September 30, 2022 Professional Development Days: Friday September 23, 2022
Thanksgiving Monday October 10, 2022 Friday  October 21, 2022
Remembrance Day Friday November 11, 2022 Friday November 25, 2022
Last day of class before Winter vacation Friday December 16, 2022 Friday January 27, 2023
Schools re-open after Winter vacation Tuesday January 3, 2023 Friday  April 21, 2023
Family Day Monday February 22, 2023 Friday May 26, 2023
Last day of class before Spring vacation Friday March 17, 2023
Schools re-open after Spring vacation Monday April 3, 2023 Administrative Days: Thursday June 29, 2023
Good Friday Friday April 7, 2023
Easter Monday Monday April 10, 2023 Minutes of Instruction (minutes/day)
Victoria Day Monday May 22, 2023 Elementary classes 294
National Indigenous Peoples Day (NIPD) Wednesday June 21, 2023 Middle & Secondary Classes 319
Last Day of Instruction Wednesday June 28, 2023

June. 2023

May 26: ProD Day

Jan 3: Back to School

Apr 10: Easter Monday

March. 2023

August. 2023

Mar 20-31: Spring Break

Jan 27: ProD Day

April. 2023 May. 2023

Na Aksa Gyilak'yoo School

Oct 10: Thanksgiving Day
Nov 11: Rembrance Day

Feb 20: Family Day

October. 2022

LEGEND:

Vacation Period

Apr 3: Back to School

July. 2023

Apr 7: Good Friday

December. 2022

Dec 19-Jan 2: Winter Break

November. 2022

January. 2023 February. 2023

Nov 25: ProD Day

Sept 30: Truth Reconcillation Day

Dec 19-Jan 2: Winter Break

Oct 21: Provincial ProD DaySept 23: In-Service Day

SEPT 5: Labour Day

September. 2022

Sept 6: First Day of School

Aug 7: BC Day

School Closed/Holiday 

July 1: Canada DayJune 28: Last Day of School
June 21: National Indigenous Peoples Day


